
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

2023 

 
March 28   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 

 

April 5   Wednesday    Start of Season / League Play 

April 12   Wednesday    50 / 50 

April 25   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 

 

May 10   Wednesday    Shot Gun Start / General Membership 

         Meeting   50 / 50 

          

May 24   Wednesday    Skills Challenge / Putting 

May 30   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 

 

June 5   Monday    Club Outing / Place TBD 

June 14   Wednesday    50 / 50 

June 27   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 

 

July 12   Wednesday    50 / 50 

July 25   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting  

  

August 2   Wednesday    Round 1-Start of Club Championship 

              Presidents Cup 

August 9   Wednesday    Final Round - Club Championship 

         Round 2 - Presidents Cup 

August 16   Wednesday    Final Round - Presidents Cup 

August 29   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 

 

September 6   Wednesday    Fall Classic 

September 13  Wednesday    50 /50 

September 26   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 

 

October 11   Wednesday    50 / 50 

October 18   Wednesday    Shot Gun Start / General Membership 

         Meeting  

October 25   Wednesday    End of Season 

October 31   Tuesday    Board of Governors Meeting 


